Caratteristiche

Marca

Modello
Produttore
Colore

Anno
Meccanica
Potenza cv (kw)
Trazione
Trasmissione
Lunghezza
Larghezza
Altezza

Peso
Patente

Posti letto

Posti omologati

Misura pneumatici

Normativa EURO
Combustibile

Assicuraz.

Costo tassa di proprieta

sch_sold

Garanzia

Prezzo: € 29.000,-

Hymer
Exsis
Hymer
bianco
2004
Fiat Ducato 2.3 Jtd
115 (84)
anteriore
manuale
545

206

305
3500

B

4

4

215/70 R15
3

diesel
232,92
85.00

1

1 anno

Hymer EXxsis - motorhome
piccolo usato

Tipo motorhome
Km
Anno 2004

Accessori

* portamoto

e veranda

e portabici

¢ pannello solare

e antenna TV terrestre



